
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Best LapPos # Diff In Session

1 Devon Fusion Motorsport Benelux1 333 HAGELEN N
LD

N
LD Kosmic 53.798 Test 8 Group 1

2 Lars SIM-ON2 220 RAMAER D
E

U

D
E

U

Kosmic 53.912 0.114 Test 8 Group 2

3
Clement Dream Racing3 288 OUTRAN F

R
A

F
R

A

Kosmic 53.974 0.176 Test 8 Group 2

4
Maxime Dream Racing4 280 PRUDENT (R) F

R
A

F
R

A

Kosmic 54.006 0.208 Test 8 Group 1

5
Yoeri LAREA GT1 RACING5 241 SCHOENS N

LD

D
E

U

Kosmic 54.041 0.243 Test 8 Group 3

6
Elie Ravet Racing Team6 369 GOLDSTEIN B

E
L

B
E

L

TB Kart 54.065 0.267 Test 8 Group 3

7 Victor Rsd Karting7 216 LOUIS B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.092 0.294 Test 8 Group 3

8 Anthony Maréchal Racing8 243 BONGARTZ B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.148 0.350 Test 8 Group 1

9 Sem KCR-Racing9 247 VAN DER HEIJDEN N
LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 54.167 0.369 Test 10 Group 2

10
Nikolas AT Motorsport10 387 SIMIC D

E
U

D
E

U

Kosmic 54.189 0.391 Test 8 Group 3

11
Rocco AT Motorsport11 204 CURCIO D

E
U

D
E

U

Exprit 54.196 0.398 Test 8 Group 1

12
Wouter Fusion Motorsport Benelux12 226 BERGHEANU N

LD

N
LD Falcon 54.208 0.410 Test 10 Group 1

13 Eva Private13 365 DORRESTIJN N
LD

N
LD Tony-Kart 54.226 0.428 Test 9 Group 2

14 Simon Rsd Karting14 259 LACROIX B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.237 0.439 Test 10 Group 2

15 Tyron VDK Racing15 266 KINARD B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 54.244 0.446 Test 8 Group 2

16
Lukas TD Official Racing Team16 327 HORCICKA C

Z
E

B
E

L

TD Kart 54.251 0.453 Test 10 Group 1

17
Cemil Valier-motorsport17 272 BAYYATI D

E
U

D
E

U
Energy 54.265 0.467 Test 8 Group 3

18
Jarno KCR-Racing18 278 HERMANS N

LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 54.277 0.479 Test 9 Group 1

19
Mick CompKart19 294 BLANKESPOOR (R) N

LD

N
LD CompKart 54.286 0.488 Test 8 Group 3

20 Maxime Victory Lane20 346 BLANCHEMAIN F
R

A

F
R

A

KR 54.289 0.491 Test 9 Group 3

21 Roberto wjs racing21 285 BAAS B
E

L

N
LD Exprit 54.290 0.492 Test 9 Group 1

22 Marlon Victory Lane22 274 BAYER C
H

E

F
R

A

KR 54.294 0.496 Test 8 Group 3

23
Alexi AC Racing23 222 CONSTANT B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.307 0.509 Test 7 Group 2

24
Niklas SIM-ON24 221 HIRSCH D

E
U

D
E

U

Kosmic 54.310 0.512 Test 7 Group 2

25
François CG Motorsport25 337 DELLATTI F

R
A

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.330 0.532 Test 8 Group 1

26 Cas Falcon racing team26 336 OORTHUIS N
LD

N
LD Falcon 54.348 0.550 Test 8 Group 3

27 Milan DFK27 287 MARCZAK B
E

L

B
E

L

Falcon 54.372 0.574 Test 9 Group 1

28 Giulian Racing Team Claude Bal28 264 SORVILLO (R) B
E

L

B
E

L

CRG 54.375 0.577 Test 8 Group 3

29
Gymes Fusion Motorsport Benelux29 209 MERKELBAGH N

LD

N
LD Kosmic 54.384 0.586 Test 9 Group 1

30
Luca MCK Racing30 372 LEISTRA B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.398 0.600 Test 8 Group 3

31
Jules TD Official Racing Team31 321 VANHULLE B

E
L

B
E

L

TD Kart 54.448 0.650 Test 9 Group 1

32
Noah Ravet Racing Team32 292 MEYER JOKER EG D

N
K

B
E

L

TB Kart 54.467 0.669 Test 8 Group 1

33 Sam DFK33 388 BOERMA N
LD

B
E

L

Falcon 54.467 0.669 Test 7 Group 1

34 Rafael DGM RACING34 205 BOURLARD B
E

L

B
E

L

Charles Leclerc 54.473 0.675 Test 7 Group 1

35
Esteban Rsd Karting35 215 WALGRAEVE B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.475 0.677 Test 7 Group 1

36
Quinten Henza Racing team36 324 VAN LEEUWEN (R) N

LD

N
LD Henza 54.487 0.689 Test 7 Group 1

37
Jesse DFK37 234 POLDERDIJK N

LD

B
E

L

Falcon 54.492 0.694 Test 7 Group 3

38
Moritz Haupt Racing Team38 237 WEBER C

H
E

C
H

E

Kosmic 54.508 0.710 Test 8 Group 3

39 Thomas Dream Racing39 203 VAN VLIET N
LD

F
R

A

Kosmic 54.518 0.720 Test 9 Group 3

40 Fares KCR-Racing40 277 JALIL B
E

L

N
LD Croc Promotion 54.537 0.739 Test 9 Group 1

41 Tess KCR-Racing41 297 VERSCHOOR N
LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 54.544 0.746 Test 9 Group 2
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Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Best LapPos # Diff In Session

42 Alexandre CG Motorsport42 290 MERCIER (R) B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.553 0.755 Test 8 Group 2

43 Ties DFK43 311 VAN DIJCK N
LD

B
E

L

Falcon 54.559 0.761 Test 8 Group 2

44
Zaccharie MRK44 317 GOENEN B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.560 0.762 Test 8 Group 1

45
Thibeau DFK45 340 WIJERS N

LD

B
E

L

Falcon 54.576 0.778 Test 7 Group 3

46
Nils Dimo kart46 295 LELAURE B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.587 0.789 Test 10 Group 3

47
Clément Ravet Racing Team47 268 MASSAUX B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.607 0.809 Test 9 Group 3

48 Louka Victory Lane48 219 MOULARD B
E

L

F
R

A

KR 54.620 0.822 Test 7 Group 2

49 Mattiz MRK power by Maréchal49 276 BLANCKAERT B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.623 0.825 Test 9 Group 1

50 Kyano EGP Racing Team50 260 WELLENS B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.650 0.852 Test 9 Group 1

51
Mathys MRK51 347 RENETTE B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.652 0.854 Test 7 Group 2

52
Noah RMW Motorsport52 281 BECKMANN D

E
U

D
E

U

Tony-Kart 54.659 0.861 Test 7 Group 1

53
Leon TD Official Racing Team53 382 LIJNSVELT N

LD

B
E

L

TD Kart 54.711 0.913 Test 10 Group 2

54 Nicklas Nicklas Racing54 213 DOTSETSVEEN N
O

R

N
O

R

Falcon 54.719 0.921 Test 9 Group 1

55 Lukas Ebert Motorsport55 256 ROOS D
E

U

D
E

U

Tony-Kart 54.745 0.947 Test 7 Group 2

56 Florent FD Racing56 217 DYRDA LU
X

LU
X

Tony-Kart 54.761 0.963 Test 8 Group 2

57
Rosanne Falcon racing team57 370 DEN DRIJVER N

LD

N
LD Falcon 54.762 0.964 Test 10 Group 2

58
Lars VK Racing58 326 VENNINK N

LD

N
LD CompKart 54.808 1.010 Test 7 Group 1

59
Raffaele Rsd Karting59 314 SANTOCONO B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.818 1.020 Test 8 Group 2

60
Leonard Ebert Motorsport60 246 FREY D

E
U

D
E

U

Kosmic 54.822 1.024 Test 9 Group 1

61 Ellie Victory Lane61 208 DAX LU
X

F
R

A

KR 54.848 1.050 Test 7 Group 1

62 Matt CG Racing62 355 SIMON F
R

A

B
E

L

BirelART 54.856 1.058 Test 8 Group 2

63 Gaetan CG Racing63 231 DEBRABANDERE B
E

L

B
E

L

RedSpeed 54.862 1.064 Test 10 Group 2

64
Angelo EGP Racing Team64 224 MELI B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.878 1.080 Test 7 Group 3

65
Tom PJM65 202 SCHOLTS B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.892 1.094 Test 7 Group 2

66
Raphaël Rsd Karting66 366 LEENDERS B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 54.894 1.096 Test 10 Group 3

67 Pepijn Falcon racing team67 227 STEIJGER N
LD

N
LD Falcon 54.901 1.103 Test 9 Group 3

68 Max Fusion Motorsport Benelux Progress Racing68 267 STORM N
LD

N
LD Kosmic 54.914 1.116 Test 8 Group 3

69 Koen wjs racing69 291 DE ROOIJ N
LD

N
LD CS55 - SAINZ 54.929 1.131 Test 9 Group 3

70
Siebe DFK70 230 EGGERICKX B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 54.955 1.157 Test 8 Group 3

71
Jens DFK71 312 BEEUSAERT B

E
L

B
E

L

Falcon 55.003 1.205 Test 10 Group 1

72
Noël Falcon racing team72 352 VAN VOORNVELD N

LD

N
LD Falcon 55.070 1.272 Test 7 Group 2

73
Veeti Eurokarting73 229 VAANANEN F

IN

B
E

L

CRG 55.070 1.272 Test 10 Group 3

74 Milo DFK74 232 VAN BUGGENHOUT B
E

L

B
E

L

Falcon 55.113 1.315 Test 9 Group 2

75 Dennis wjs racing75 293 BOUMAN N
LD

N
LD CS55 - SAINZ 55.118 1.320 Test 8 Group 2

76
Roman Santamaria Performance76 249 KRUPIANKOU D

E
U

D
E

U

Tecno 55.178 1.380 Test 7 Group 2

77
Leon RMW Motorsport77 279 LAMBRECHT D

E
U

D
E

U

Tony-Kart 55.280 1.482 Test 7 Group 1

78
Edouard Barbier racing performance78 342 THISSEN B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 55.617 1.819 Test 9 Group 1

79
Livia TD Official Racing Team79 325 SAMSON N

LD

B
E

L

TD Kart 55.873 2.075 Test 9 Group 1

80 Wesley KCR-Racing80 323 DE GOEIJ N
LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 56.103 2.305 Test 7 Group 3

81 Janec Mike Privateer81 258 GABRICH D
E

U

N
LD Kosmic 56.405 2.607 Test 7 Group 2

82 Anastasia ACL82 263 IGNATOVA LU
X

LU
X

BirelART 56.951 3.153 Test 7 Group 2
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